UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

138206- 78
130167-90
261689- 80
303342-23
261689- 80
138206- 78
303342-23
261689- 80
261689- 80
261689- 80
261689- 80
261689- 80
310012-00
310012-00
261689- 80
306422- 96
138206- 78
261689- 80
306859-48
261296-75
306422- 96
175413- 37
138206- 78
303020- 89
303342-23
261689- 80
210882- 04
138206- 78
191236- 49
261689- 80
210882- 04
163710-71
210882- 04
138206- 78
261689- 80
303342- 23
310012-00
303342-23
261296- 75
138206- 78
138206- 78
306859-48
120140-54
138206- 78
261296- 75
306422- 96
138206- 78
261877-74
310012-00
310012-00
261689- 80
310012-00
306422-96
310012- 00
261689- 80
261689- 80
303020- 89
261689- 80
138206- 78
261382- 64
179542-92
130167-90
261689- 80
305774-30
306422-96
179542-92
306422- 96
306422-96
114188-19
306859-48
305774- 30
138206- 78
175413- 37

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
FAM SCHREEL
VAN PAVEL G & J

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS

VAN PAMEL G & J
POLLI N MARC & GEERT

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS

VAN PAMEL G & J
VAN PAMEL G & J
VAN PAMEL G & J
VAN PAMEL G & J
VAN PAMVEL G & J

HERMY & W TGEERS
HERMY & W TGEERS
VAN PAVEL G & J
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMVEL G & J

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI

ANDRI ES JEAN Pl ERRE
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT

HEI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED- L

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK BASTI AENSSENS

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS

VAN PAMEL G & J
SAMAEY RI K

PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
LAPI N ROVAI N

VAN PAMVEL G & J
SAMAEY RI K

DECHERF G LBERT
SAMAEY RI K

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMEL G & J

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS

HERMY & W TGEERS

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS

ANDRI ES JEAN Pl ERRE
PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI

VERSCHEURE CARLOS
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
ANDRI ES JEAN PI ERRE
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
MARLEI N | VO

HERMY & W TGEERS
HERMY & W TGEERS
VAN PAMVEL G & J
HERMY & W TGEERS
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
HERMY & W TGEERS
VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN PAMEL G & J

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
VAN PAMEL G & J
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
MARLEI N DEMOOR
COMET & THOVAS
FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMVEL G & J

VAN OOST GECRGES
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
COWMET & THOVAS
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
CROVBEZ LAURENT

W TGEERS HUBERT EN N

VAN OOST GEORGES
POLLI N MARC & GEERT

Geneent
Local it

SNELLEG
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVEE
RUDDERV
LI SSEVE
SNELLEG
RUDDERV
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE
ZEDELCGE
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVEE
ST M CH
ZEDELCE
ZEDELGE 6
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
RUDDERV
LI SSEVE
ROKSEM 8
SNELLEG
ZUl ENKE
LI SSEVEE
ROKSEM 8
BREDENE 8
ROKSEM 8
SNELLEG
LI SSEVE
RUDDERV
LI SSEVEE
RUDDERV
ST M CH
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
ZU ENKE 7
SNELLEG
ST M CH
ZEDELCGE
SNELLEG
KLEMSKE 6
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVEE
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVE
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
BREDENE
OUDENBU 9
ZEDELGE
LI SSEVEE
EERNEGE 7
ZEDELGE
OUDENBU 9
ZEDEL CGE
ZEDELGE
NI EULVWWU
LI SSEVEE
EERNEGE 7
SNELLEG 37

HEI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED-L ZEDELGE 6
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Af st and
Di st anc

419665
417854
434735
410288

NOOIRWNNDN

436259
2

8
416871
3

9
436259
423363
2
417563
4
418716
3

10
417840
5
430225
11

2
423215

NONNOITWANOW

430402

10
425872

14

15

2

16

11
423756
420196
2

17
413835
5

2

6

7
430661
3

2

12

2

Ri ng
Bague

306504520
306830620
308462420
308288420
308470620
306515220
308293920
308465220
308460320
308464120
308465720
308465620
310972220
310970820
308462920
308254220
306503320
308466520
310944620
306564220
308543120
306620920
306510320
306587220
308286020
308464620
308220220
306503420
308222420
308470920
308220420
308316220
308221720
306500520
308461020
308295720
310973320
308297620
306565420
306507920
306501220
310946420
310318120
306510220
306564120
308254420
306500720
310342920
310971220
310975620
308460520
310977720
308255620
310976920
308463320
308470120
306583220
308466220
306500820
308445220
308306620
306825920
308474420
306991020
308254120
308305820
308542820
308543420
308246920
310948020
306992720
306501120
306622020

Snel h.
Vit esse

1110.
1109.
1107.
1105.
1104.
1103.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1090.
1089.
1088.
1088.
1084.
1081.
1080.
1078.
1078.
1072.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1067.
1065.
1063.
1061.
1058.
1057.
1057.
1056.
1055.
1053.
1048.
1048.



138206- 78
138206- 78
306422-96
163710-71
191236- 49
210882- 04
306422- 96
310012-00
174869- 75
306859- 48
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
261689- 80
163710-71
191236- 49
303020- 89
138206- 78
261689- 80
261689- 80
301864- 00
301864-00
261689- 80
114188-19
301864-00
138206- 78
261689- 80
303342-23
130167-90
261689- 80
306859-48
114188-19
306422- 96
303020- 89
138206- 78
174869-75
310324-21
306859-48
191236- 49
138206- 78
191236- 49
301864- 00
130167-90
163710-71
303020- 89
261877-74
310324-21
306859- 48
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
191236- 49
261689- 80
179542-92
163710-71
261877-74
138206- 78
261296-75
305774- 30
191236- 49

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
DECHERF G LBERT
LAPI N ROVAI N

SAMAEY RI K

GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
HERMY & W TGEERS
MARCHAND- PASCAL

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMEL G & J
DECHERF G LBERT
LAPI N ROVAI N

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN PAMEL G & J
MALFAI T FERNAND
MALFAI T FERNAND

VAN PAMEL G & J
CROVBEZ LAURENT
MALFAI T FERNAND
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN PAVEL G & J
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
FAM SCHREEL

VAN PAMVEL G & J

W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
CROVBEZ LAURENT
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
MARCHAND- PASCAL
DEMEULENAERE ANDREAS
W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
LAPI N ROVAI N

PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
LAPI N ROVAI N

MALFAI T FERNAND

FAM SCHREEL

DECHERF G LBERT

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
MARLEI N 1 VO
DEMEULENAERE ANDREAS
W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
LAPI N ROVAI N

VAN PAMEL G & J
COMET & THOVAS
DECHERF G LBERT
MARLEI N | VO

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
ANDRI ES JEAN PI ERRE
VAN OOST GEORGES
LAPI N ROVAI N

SNELLEG 37
SNELLEG 37
ZEDELGE 14
BREDENE 8
ZUl ENKE 18
ROKSEM 8
ZEDELGE 14
LI SSEVE 17
AARTRIJ 6
LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
BREDENE 8
ZUl ENKE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE
ZERKEGE
ZERKEGE
LI SSEVEE
NI EUWWU
ZERKEGE
SNELLEG
LI SSEVEE
RUDDERV
ZEDEL CGE
LI SSEVEE
LI SSEVE
NI EUVWU
ZEDELGE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
AARTRIJ 6
Ichtege 9
LI SSEVEE
ZUl ENKE
SNELLEG
ZUl ENKE
ZERKEGE
ZEDEL CE
BREDENE 8
SNELLEG
KLEMSKE 6
Ichtege 9
LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
ZUl ENKE 18
LI SSEVE 45
OUDENBU 9
BREDENE 8
KLEMSKE 6
SNELLEG 37
ST MCH 11
EERNEGE 7
ZU ENKE 18
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WEN
PRWOOWO

419084

410168
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N
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306511620
306511720
308543220
308319120
308396020
310264520
308543020
310971920
303264520
310947320
306507620
306504020
306507020
306506020
308464320
308317620
310261120
306585620
306509820
308474920
308470420
308412020
308410220
308468020
308248220
308413620
306511520
308471120
308290420
306820820
308464720
310940820
308246020
308542720
306581220
306511220
303264820
304317120
310947220
310260920
306505520
310261720
308413720
311813520
308319220
306583320
310338820
304318320
310941720
306507520
306500120
306501320
310261520
308467020
308307520
308318520
310344520
306504420
306566520
306990820
310260620

1046.
1046.
1045.
1045.
1045.
1043.
1043.
1038.
1036.
1036.
1032.
1031.
1024.
1022.
1021.
1020.
1018.
1014.
1014.
1009.
1009.
1008.
1006.
1005.
999.
995.
991.
989.
989.
988.
982.
982.
982.
981.
980.
979.
979.



